DOUBLE ACTION MORTICE ELECTRIC
LOCK 12/24VDC
This lock provides a secure locking method for single or double-
action doors and includes door position monitoring. The latch
deadlocks as soon as the door is in the closed position.
FEATURES
Dual voltage
Switchable fail safe/fail secure
Includes keeper plates for single and double-action doors
Lock monitored
Stainless steel
Mortice installation
Alternative to Abloy EL402 if fitted in the head of the door
(includes EL402 size
faceplate)
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Input voltage: 12-24Vdc/ac ±10%
Current draw:
280mA @ 12Vdc
140mA @ 24Vdc
Monitoring contacts: SPDT (COM, NO, NC) rated 3A @
125Vac
Operating temp: -10°C to 45°C
Humidity: 0~95% non-condensing
Lockcase faceplates included:
210mm x 25mm (round ends)
225mm x 25mm (round ends)
RELATED PRODUCTS
01763 848 209
STP-ML210
STP-ABLOY-EL560 STP-GK231M-L STP-ML300 STP-ML350M
Neil
Stamp